MARYLAND MANUAL.

Conservation Department

Constitution of Maryland, Index to.

Constitution of Maryland

Constitutional Convention to Ratify or Reject the Proposed Re-

peal of the 18th Amendment.

Contitutional Amendments

Consumptives, Hospital for.
Continental Congress—Sessions 1774-1788,

Control of State Armories.

Coroners—Baltimore City

Coroners—County.
(See under desired county.)
Corporations, Registration of

County Agricultural Agents

County Almshouse Commission

County Health Officers
County Home Demonstration Agents

County Populations

County Seats.
(See under desired county.)
County Superintendents of Schools,

Court of Appeals of Maryland

Court Terms—County.
(See under desired county.)

Crownsville State Hospital for Negroes
D.

Deaf, School for
Declaration. of Rights

Deeds, Commissioners of

Delegates to Colonial Congress, 1765

Delegates to Continental Congress from Maryland, 1774-1788...

Democratic National Committeeman and Committeewoman
Democratic State Central Committee

Dental Examiners’ Board

Department of Charities

Department of Education
Department of Forestry

Department of Health

Department of Law

Department of Legislative Reference

Department of Militia

Department of Public Utilities

Department of Public Works

Department of State Employment and Registration. . . .. ..

Department of Maryland State Police

Department of Welfare
Department of Public Welfare (Baltimore City)......
Department of Wefare (Boards of Various Counti

Deputy Commanders—Conservation Depnrtment._..,___,,__,:'_.w.".”._..,_...

Director of Health

Directors of Miners’ Hospital

Director of State Aid and Charities,

Division of Deposit and Disbursement.

Division of Financial Review and Control,

Dorchester County—Appointed and Elected Officers... ... -

Ducking Police—County.
{See under desired county.)

523
Page

68
430
440

299
294
100
404

43
139

18
35
102
62

241

24
118

48

28
440
103
404
405
254
254

84

49

23

39

58

22

41
74
62
81
66
45
50

50-57

69
58
98
49
21
11
204



