MARYLAND MANUAL.	523
	Page
Conservation Department Constitution of Maryland, Index to	68
Constitution of Maryland, Index to	430
Constitution of Marvland	440
Constitutional Convention to Ratify or Reject the Proposed Re-	
peal of the 18th Amendment	299
Contitutional Amendments	294
Consumptives, Hospital for	100
Control of State Armonian	404
Control of State Armories	43 139
Coroners—Baltimore CityCoroners—County.	159
(See under desired county.)	
Corporations, Registration of	18
County Agricultural Agents	35
County Agricultural Agents County Almshouse Commission	102
County Health Officers	62
County Health Officers	36
County Populations	241
County Seats.	
(See under desired county.)	
County Superintendents of Schools	24
Court of Appeals of Maryland	118
Court Terms—County.	
(See under desired county.)	
Crownsville State Hospital for Negroes	48
D.	
Deaf, School for	28
Declaration of Rights	440
Deeds. Commissioners of	103
Deeds, Commissioners of Delegates to Colonial Congress, 1765	404
Delegates to Continental Congress from Maryland, 1774-1788	405
Democratic National Committeeman and Committeewoman	254
Democratic State Central Committee	254
Dental Examiners' Board	84
Department of Charities	49
Department of Education	23
Department of Forestry Department of Health	39
Department of Health	58
Department of Law	22
Department of Legislative Reference	9
Department of Militia Department of Public Utilities	41
Department of Public Works	74
Department of State Employment and Registration	62 81
Department of Maryland State Police	66
2 oper thick of arai yiand State I viice	00
Department of Welfare	45
Department of Welfare	45 50
Department of Maryland State Police	45 50 50-57
Deputy Commanders—Conservation Department	50
Deputy Commanders—Conservation Department	50 50-57
Department of Wefare (Boards of Various Counties) Deputy Commanders—Conservation Department Director of Health Directors of Winers' Hospital	50 50-57 69
Department of Wefare (Boards of Various Counties) Deputy Commanders—Conservation Department Director of Health Directors of Miners' Hospital Director of State Aid and Charities	50 50-57 69 58 98 49
Department of Wefare (Boards of Various Counties) Deputy Commanders—Conservation Department Director of Health Directors of Miners' Hospital Director of State Aid and Charities	50 50-57 69 58 98 49 21
Department of Wefare (Boards of Various Counties) Deputy Commanders—Conservation Department Director of Health Directors of Miners' Hospital Director of State Aid and Charities Division of Deposit and Disbursement Division of Financial Review and Control	50 50-57 69 58 98 49 21
Department of Wefare (Boards of Various Counties) Deputy Commanders—Conservation Department Director of Health Directors of Miners' Hospital Director of State Aid and Charities Division of Deposit and Disbursement Division of Financial Review and Control Dorchester County—Appointed and Elected Officers	50 50-57 69 58 98 49 21
Department of Wefare (Boards of Various Counties) Deputy Commanders—Conservation Department Director of Health Directors of Miners' Hospital Director of State Aid and Charities Division of Deposit and Disbursement Division of Financial Review and Control	50 50-57 69 58 98 49 21